## L05000018781

Office Use Only



700055807517

06/30/05--01018--007 \*\*35.00

M09/07/05

05 SEP -7 PH 2: 27
SECOLOGIS FOR STATE
TALL ANALYSIS FOR FIORIO

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: M & M SERVICES OF LEHIGH, L. L. C.  (Name of corporation)
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L05000018781 FEI No. 20-2726926
The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
MARIBEL_RIVERO (Name of contact person)
M & M SERVICES OF LEHIGH, L. L. C.
(Firm/Company)
(Firm/Company)  518 JOEL BLVD  (Address)
(Address)
LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33972 (City/state and zip code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
MARIBEL RIVERO at (239 ) 369-4909 (Name of contact person) (Area code & daytime telephone number)
Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.
Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 6, 2005

MARIBEL RIVERO M & M SERVICES OF LEHIGH, L.L.C. 518 JOEL BLVD. LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33972

SUBJECT: M & M SERVICES OF LEHIGH, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L05000018781

We have received your document for M & M SERVICES OF LEHIGH, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a corporation, but your entity is an LLC. Enclosed is the proper form for your LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

05 SEP -7 PM 2: 27
SECKLISH OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Letter Number: 105A00044975

Lehig Acres, August 30th, 2005

Florida Department of State. Division of Corporations. Corporate Records P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Subject: M & M Services of Lehigh, LLC, Doc. No. L05000018781

Ref. Your Letter Number 105A00044975 dtd.07/06/2005

Attn. Mr. Lee Rivers, Documents Specialist,

Dear. Sir,

In accordance with your instructions you will find enclosed the Statement of Change of Registered Office of registered Agent, or Both For Limited Liability Company. In conjunction with our previous amendment returned for correction, a check in amount of \$35.00 was submitted to you for filing fee. The actual filing fee for this document is \$25.00, therefore, I am entitled to a refund of \$10.00.

If more information is required, please do not hesitate to contact me at my mailing address, or to my telephone No. 239-369-4909.

Sincerely,

Maribel Rivero

SECKLIFFIC OF STATE

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limit	ed liability company	is: M & M SERVIC	ES OF LEHIG	H, LLC
2. The mailing address o	f the limited liability	/ company is : 518 JO	DEL BLVD, LE	HIGH ACRES, FL 33972
02/21/2005		LO	5000018781	
3. Date of filing/registrat	ion in Florida	4. Doo	cument number	
5. The name of the registr Florida Department of	State	egistered office address F. PILLON, Esq.	as shown on th	e records of the
	730 NW 40	Name Oth Avenue		TASE 05
	Miami, Fl	L Address 33126		CAHA
	C	ity, State and Zip		
6. The name and address	of the new registere	d agent and/or office:		me P iii
	MARIBEL R	IVERO		25 N
	518 JOEL 1	Name BLVD.,	_	Dri -
		ress (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable)	
	LEHIGH AC	RES FL 33972		
	City	y, State and Zip		
If the limited liability conconfirmed that after the cand the business office of liability company, it is he the members of the limite the operating agreement of the limited that the limited liability conconfirmed that the limited liability conconfirmed that after the confirmed that after the c	hange or changes are fithe registered agent reby confirmed that disability company of the limited liability	e made, the Florida stre t will be identical. Or, i the change(s) was/were or as otherwise provide cy company.	et address of th	registered office
MARIBEL RIVERO, O (Printed or typed name of signee	wner )			
I hereby accept the appo comply with the provision and I am familiar with an Chapter 608, F,S. Or, if address, I hereby confirm	intment as registere is of all statules rela id accept the obligat this document is bei i that the limited lial	d agent and agree to ac ttive to the proper and c 'ions of my position as t ng filed to merely reflec bility company has beer	ct in this capaci complete perfor registered agen ct a change in t n notified in wri	ty. I further agree to mance of my duties, t as provided for in he registered office iting of this change.
(Signature of Registered Agent)				

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Maribel Rivero Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS18(10/99)